CHESTERFIELD & DISTRICT CREMATORIUM

To be charged from 1st January 2021
Prices are inclusive of Medical Referee Fee and Mercury Abatement Surcharge

BAND A (8:10am & 8:30am) £436.00
BAND B (8:50am, 09:10, 09:30 & 09:50) £603.00
BAND C (10:10am and onwards) £808.00
SATURDAY MORNING £871.00

(Child or Adult 09.00am - 1.00 pm)

WITNESS STREWING £21.00
STREWING FROM ELSEWHERE £52.00
TRIBUTE SCREENS £10.00 ADMIN

£5.00 ADMIN (FOR ADDITIONAL TRIBUTES)
£1.00 PER PHOTO
£3.00 PER MINUTE OF VIDEO
£5.00 DOWNLOAD OF VISUAL
TRIBUTE

URGENT SERVICE REQUESTS

TIER 1 -UPTO 5 IMAGES PLUS A SONG FROM THE CENTRAL LIBRARY £90.00
TIER 2 - UPTO 20 IMAGES PLUS A SONG FROM THE CENTRAL LIBRARY £120.00
TIER 3 - UPTO 40 IMAGES OR 5 MINUTES OF VIDEO PLUS A SONG

FROM THE CENTRAL LIBRARY £145.00
All Prices ex. VAT

WEBCASTING £30.00 ex. VAT (£36.00)

SERVICE RECORDING £20.00 ex. VAT (£24.00)

ADVANCE DELIVERY OF COFFIN £34.00

EXTRA CHAPEL TIME £189.00

USE OF CHAPEL FOR MEMORIAL SERVICE £236.00

ASHES TEMPORARY DEPOSIT NO CHARGE (UP TO 1 MONTH)
£10.00 PER MONTH AFTER 1
MONTH

DVD’s / USB’s are available by special request only from Wesley Media. Please
contact the office for further information if required.
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Cremation fees and charges — Chesterfield and District Crematorium

Fees and charges from 01 January 2021

Cremations

Band A - 18 years or over 8.10am, 8.30am £436.00

Band B - 18 years or over, 8.50am, 9.10am, 9.30am, £603.00

9.50am

Band C - 18 years or over, 10.10am onwards £808.00

Saturday services - 9am to 1pm £871.00
Environmental
surcharge

All cremation fees are inclusive of £36.00
Medical Referee fee
£20.35

Child up to 18 years old No charge

Extra time slot £189.00

Deposit of cremated remains

Temporary deposit for up to 1 month No charge

Deposit after 1 month (per month or part month) £10.00

Strewing of cremated remains in Garden of

Remembrance following cremation at any other £52.00

crematorium

Additional charge for witnessed strewing of

cremated remains following Cremation at £21.00

Chesterfield Crematorium




Memorialisation

Book of remembrance

Two-line entry

£73.00 including
VAT

Per additional line

£37.00 including
VAT

Motif, Badge, Crest

£163.00 including
VAT

Miniature books of remembrance

. . : £62.00 including

Standard edition with 2-line entry VAT
. . . £86.00 including

Deluxe edition with 2-line entry VAT

First line including gold initial (additional entry)

£23.00 including
VAT

Each additional line

£12.00 including
VAT

Motif Badge Crest

£163.00 including
VAT

Memorial cards

With 2-line entry

£41.00 including
VAT

Additional entries - First line including gold initial

£23.00 including
VAT

Additional lines fXT-OO including
Motif Badge Image f/ }fTS.OO including
Roses

£189.00 including




Memorial rose - 5 years

VAT

Memorial rose - 10 years

£315.00 including
VAT

Memorial tree

Initial adoption — 10 years

£741.00 including
VAT

Renewal of memorial tree lease — 10 years

£181.00 including
VAT

Memorial seat

iy . £1047.00 including
Initial adoption — 10 years VAT
Renewal of memorial seat lease — 10 years £204.00 including
VAT
Memorial vault (Sanctum)
Cremated remains interment in vault £704.00 including
including casket and 80 years - 5 years VAT

Cremated remains interment in vault
including casket and 80 years - 10 years

£955.00 including
VAT

£358.00 including
Renewal of lease - 5 years VAT

£478.00 including
Renewal of lease - 10 years VAT
Additional lettering, design, photo plaques, At cost
replacement plaques

Pond markers

Cremated Remains Interment in Pond Marker — 5 £472.00 including
years VAT
Cremated Remains Interment in Pond Marker — 10 | £604.00 including
years VAT

£210.00 including




Renewal of lease - 5 years VAT
£357.00 including
Renewal of lease - 10 years VAT
Additional lettering At cost
Additional design At cost
Photograph plaques At cost
Replacement plaque At cost
Kerb unit with flower vase
. . . £410.00 including
Kerb unit for initial period — 5 years VAT
. . : £498.00 including
Kerb unit for initial period — 10 years VAT
£210.00 including
Renewal of lease - 5 years VAT

Renewal of lease - 10 years

£341.00 including
VAT

Neverland Baby Garden Barbican

: £158.00 including
10 year plaque adoption VAT
Communal mushroom
£150.00 including
Renew lease for a further 3 years VAT

Renew lease for a further 5 years

£173.00 including
VAT

Individual mushroom

Renew lease for a further 3 years

£231.00 including
VAT

Renew lease for a further 5 years

£346.00 including
VAT




New plaques on existing memorials

. £256.00 including

Kerb unit VAT

£87.00 including
Rose bush VAT
Tree or seat £167.00 including

VAT

£105.00 including
Mushroom VAT

Miscellaneous charges

Urns and caskets From £45.00
Additional lettering At cost
Additional design At cost
Photograph plaque At cost

£256.00 including
Replacement plaque VAT
Use of chapel of rest (coffin on catafalque) £34.00
Register search fee £5.00
Use of chapel for memorial service £236.00
Provision of pallbearer £47.00
Webcasting/Family Tribute At cost

Please contact the office in person or telephone 01246 345888 if you have any queries or need any
assistance.
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